
People
A Person is someone you have already qualified to do business with. 
They may be a current customer, potential customer, or some other contact type. 
This is the Person that works for a Company you want to do business with.

Name Company Work Email Work Phone Notes

David Finocchiaro Adidas david.finocchiaro@adidas.com 571-244-7613 VA

Kevin DePaulis Adidas kevin.depaulis@adidas.com 717-319-1100 MD

Britt Sloan AHEAD sloangolf3@gmail.com 301-529-7888

Jim Ferrera Alsco jferrera@alsco.com

Mark Chianese, PGA American Needle marksgolfsales@gmail.com 484-225-7957

Chuck Sakmann Antas Apparel csakmann@hotmail.com 610-375-8372

Scot Ross Antas Apparel scot@antasapparel.com (877) 268-2718

Cathy Reynolds Antigua crgolfrep@aol.com  610-724-3912

Paul Tversky Bette & Court ptversky@aol.com (410) 340-3188

Amy Breaker Birdie Ball amy@birdieball.com 866-807-3348

Barbara Kardos BK Knits bgoldenhanger@gmail.com 201-745-4540

Ryan Nance Black Clover ryannancepga@gmail.com 623-302-4598

David Strange Bobby Jones davidstrange16@gmail.com 252-808-7114 

Mike Pech BodiTrak Sports mp@boditraksports.com 855-733-0123

Harry Murley Bridgestone Golf hmurley@bridgestonegolf.com 602-284-9846

Pat Hanna Bridgestone Golf phanna@bridgestonegolf.com 571-289-6839

Vince Lindenschmidt Bridgestone Golf vjlinden@bridgestonegolf.com 910-617-7502 SOVA

Ron Stepanek BrightView Golf Maintenanceron.stepanek@brightview.com 267-804-5473

Bill Huebach Byron Nelson wheubach@mindspring.com 404-408-6772

Bill Huebach Byron Nelson - Divots Sportswearwheubach@mindspring.com 404-408-6772

David Cavossa CaddieNow dave@caddienow.com 703-380-0589

Andrew Mlynarski Callaway Golf andrew.mlynarski@callawaygolf.com410-924-6326 MD

Joe Fanelli Callaway Golf joe.fanelli@callawaygolf.com 720-936-2613 SOVA

Mary Leahy Callaway Golf maryl@callawaygolf.com 240-401-8941 DC/NOVA

David Strange Canoos davidstrange16@gmail.com 252-808-7114

Bob Harrington CBD Relief for Golfers bob@ustournamentgolf.com

Jerry Quinlan Celtic Golf Jerry@celticgolf.com 800-535-6148

Susie Stockinger Chase 54 susiestockinger@gmail.com (218) 348-6667 NY Rep Closest

Keith Scott Chiropractic kscott@amm.bz 410-544-1957

Jeffrey Cline Club Car jeffrey_cline@clubcar.com

Bob Fikac Club Car - Capitol Golf Carsbob.fikac@capitolgolfcars.net 240-205-9934

Tim Girard Club Car - Capitol Golf Carstim.girard@capitolgolfcars.net 240-793-3481

Chewey Lynch, PGA Club Car - Peebles Golf Carsclynch@peeblesgolfcars.com 757-771-6122

J.R. Warren Club Car - Peebles Golf Carsjrwarren@peeblesgolfcars.com 804-840-9498

Tim Crumrine, PGA Club Car - Peebles Golf Carstcrumrine@peeblesgolfcars.com 804-840-8165

Justin Baer Club Courses Justin@clubcourses.net 410-935-1999

Pete Robison Club Glove probison.cobrapuma@gmail.com 703-835-7966

Pete Robison Cobra probison.cobrapuma@gmail.com 703-835-7966

Yuri Vaid Corkcicle yvaid001@hotmail.com 757-576-8262

Kurt Shenk Country Club Editions kurt.shenk@countryclubeditions.com610-279-9880

Bryan Stevens Destination Kohler bryan.stevens@kohler.com 920-565-6059
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Larry Brown Discover larrybrown@discover.com 917-364-3230

Jon Boland Donald Ross jon@donaldross.com 716-316-1162

Tim Fitzgerald Dorfman Pacific tfitzgerlad4@verizon.net 443-955-0520

Scott Lachmuth Dunning scott.lachmuth@dunninggolf.com 610-389-7610

Hunter Vaughan E-Z-GO/Textron hvaughan@textron.com 703-967-1213

Joe Burdess E-Z-GO/Textron jburdess@textron.com 804-418-5657

Brian Smack, PGA Earth Networks bsmack@earthnetworks.com  518-796-1802

Mike Alberghini Earth Networks mike@earthnetworks.com 240-472-1229

Dawn Houze EP Pro dawn.houze@sgbrep.com 301-526-6813

Chris Reh EPEC Golf creh@epecgolf.com 650-862-1849

Pete Robison EPEC Golf probison.cobrapuma@gmail.com 703-835-7966

Max Lerner Evolve Golf max@evolvegolf.com 732-272-6413

Nate Clark Evolve Golf nate@evolvegolf.com 910-322-4493

Brian Holstein, PGA Fairway & Greene bholstein@summitgolfbrands.com 910-986-1478

Matt McFarlane Fairway & Greene matt.mcfarlane@summitgolfbrands.com215-262-8219

Tiffany Faucette, PGA Fighting Golf (Impact Improver)tiffany@fightinggolf.com 386-453-4705

Willy Lutz, PGA FlightScope willy.lutz@flightscope.com 703-599-3104

Clay Pokorny FootJoy clay_pokorny@acushnetgolf.com 757-287-2853

Jim Percherke FootJoy jim_percherke@acushnetgolf.com 703-899-3248

Chuck Sakmann Fullturn Custom Apparel csakmann@hotmail.com 610-375-8372

Richard Gibbons Galvin Green Outerwear gibtwins@aol.com 609-605-5334

Chuck Sakmann Garb csakmann@hotmail.com 610-375-8372

Kip Cordisco Global Golf Sales kipcordisco@gmail.com 410-207-2781

Scott Jacobs Global Golf Sales scott@globalgolfsales.com 954-252-7188

Cara Huff GOLF Business Solutions cara.huff@golfchannel.com 240-429-5722

Art Jakovics Golf Design artjakovics@comcast.net 443-831-1503

Greg Stark, PGA Golf Genius greg.stark@golfgenius.com 443-277-2499

Buddy Christensen Golfdom buddy@golfdomgolf.com 703-864-8449

Jeremy Greiner, PGA Greiner - Bermuda Sands Appareljpgreiner42@gmail.com 703-304-6040

Luke Rowe Greiner - CEP Compressionluke.rowe@cepcompression.com 919-357-0160

Jeremy Greiner, PGA Greiner - Columbia Sportswearjpgreiner42@gmail.com 703-304-6040

David Strange Greiner - Jack Jolly davidstrange16@gmail.com 252-808-7114

Diane Higgins Greiner - Jack Jolly ddurso@jackjolly.com 856-359-5928

Jeremy Greiner, PGA Greiner - Jack Jolly jpgreiner42@gmail.com 703-304-6040

Angela Lorenta Greiner - Lorente angela@lorente.us

Jeremy Greiner, PGA Greiner - Lorente jpgreiner42@gmail.com 703-304-6040

Jeremy Greiner, PGA Greiner - Morell Studios Awardsjpgreiner42@gmail.com 703-304-6040

Jon Clay Greiner - Morell Studios Awardsjonc@morellstudios.com

Jeremy Greiner, PGA Greiner - NoSweat Hat Linersjpgreiner42@gmail.com 703-304-6040

Jeremy Greiner, PGA Greiner - Ouray Sportswearjpgreiner42@gmail.com 703-304-6040

Marty Crawford Greiner - Ouray Sportswearmarty.crawford@comcast.net 410-903-1256
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Jeremy Greiner, PGA Greiner - Precision Pro Rangefindersjpgreiner42@gmail.com 703-304-6040

Jeremy Greiner, PGA Greiner - The Putting Tunneljpgreiner42@gmail.com 703-304-6040

Matt McWilliam, PGA Greiner - The Putting Tunnelmattmcwilliam@pga.com

Jeremy Greiner, PGA Greiner - Theragun Percussive Therapy Devicesjpgreiner42@gmail.com 703-304-6040

Meghan O'Brien Haas-Jordan mobrien@haas-jordan.com 800-536-0283

Todd Blackmar Haas-Jordan tblackmar@haas-jordan.com 800-536-0283

Will Johnson Halsey 44 whjohnson@halsey44.com 310-217-0900

Pete Robison Heritage Creations probison.cobrapuma@gmail.com 703-835-7966

Cathy Reynolds HMG Accessories crgolfrep@aol.com  610-724-3912

Larry Brown HNS Sports Group (Discover)larrybrown@discover.com 917-364-3230

Randy Ford HNS Sports Group (Discover)rford@hnssports.com 614-648-3222

Art Jakovics Hornung Golf Products & Orca Coolers & Drinkwareartjakovics@comcast.net 443-831-1503

Peyton Randolph Ikonik peyton@ikonikgolf.com

Tim Campbell Ikonik tim@ikonikgolf.com 412-260-4169

Kevin Gray Jani-King kgray@janikingroa.com 434-528-8546

Kevin Taylor Jani-King kevin.taylor@dazser.com

Sam Gould Jofit samantha@jofit.com 215-682-7500

Kip Cordisco Kip - Eisinger Smith kipcordisco@gmail.com 410-207-2781

Mark Ziminsky Kip - Eisinger Smith z@clipwipes.com 760-554-4653

Cathy Reynolds Kip - Joseph Elliott crgolfrep@aol.com  610-724-3912

Kip Cordisco Kip - Joseph Elliott kipcordisco@gmail.com 410-207-2781

Kip Cordisco Kip - New Balance kipcordisco@gmail.com 410-207-2781

Rick Bryner Kirk & Matz rickylb@earthlink.net 804-314-9626

Cathy Reynolds Legendary Headwear crgolfrep@aol.com  610-724-3912

Hannah Hanley Lilly Pulitzer hhanley@lillypulitzer.com

Heather Rafail Lilly Pulitzer hrafail@lillypulitzer.com

Jocelyn Mooney Lilly Pulitzer jmooney@lillypulitzer.com

Jim Percherke Links & Kings jim_percherke@acushnetgolf.com 703-899-3248

Tim Fitzgerald Loudmouth tfitzgerlad4@verizon.net 443-955-0520

David Strange M-Clips davidstrange16@gmail.com 252-808-7114

Clare Connolly Maui Jim cconnolly@mauijim.com 202-420-1656

Mark Mullady Merchant Services mmullady2239@gmail.com

Matt Miskelly Miskelly - AM&E matthew.miskelly@cuttersales.com571-212-3948

Matt Miskelly Miskelly - Cutter and Buck matthew.miskelly@cuttersales.com571-212-3948

Matt Miskelly Miskelly - Dynamic Brands matthew.miskelly@cuttersales.com571-212-3948

Matt Miskelly MisKelly - Imperial matthew.miskelly@cuttersales.com571-212-3948

Matt Miskelly Miskelly - Mizzen + Main matthew.miskelly@cuttersales.com571-212-3948

Matt Miskelly Miskelly - Sterling Cut Glassmatthew.miskelly@cuttersales.com571-212-3948

Steve Rentschler Miskelly - Sterling Cut Glassspr@sterlingcutglass.com 513-702-0800                                                       571-212-3948

Matt Miskelly Miskelly - Tica Leather matthew.miskelly@cuttersales.com571-212-3948

Matt Miskelly Miskelly -Tommy John matthew.miskelly@cuttersales.com571-212-3948
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Chris Sweeney Mizuno chris.sweeney@mizunousa.com 919-349-5565  VA

Chuck Gartner Mizuno chuck.gartner@mizunousa.com 614-946-9316

Chuck Henry Mizuno chuck.henry@mizunousa.com 410-937-7868

Tad Pierson Mizuno tad.pierson@mizunousa.com 704-906-4129 

Trey Fankhouser MySwing Golf trey.fankhouser@myswing.com 580-651-3208

Amy Grogan NFP/Hole-In-One USA Amy.Grogan@hiousa.com 800-383-7273

Lauren Chaplin Nike Golf lauren.chaplin@nike.com 301-846-8925

Nick Brunner Nike Sports Camps nbrunner@ussportscamps.com 415-451-2212

Tim Fitzgerald Nivo Sportswear tfitzgerlad4@verizon.net 443-955-0520

Joe Stegh North Coast Golf Shows joe@northcoastgolfshows.com 561-320-9782

Yuri Vaid Oakley yvaid001@hotmail.com 757-576-8262

Chester Patterson OpenRounds cpatterson@openrounds.com 908-391-4597

Steve Sahli Orange Whip Golf steve@orangewhiptrainer.com 612-812-9424

Yuri Vaid Outdoor Technology yvaid001@hotmail.com 757-576-8262

Mick Kennedy Panacea mick@cbdlifeworks.com

John Hudson Peter Millar jhudson@petermillar.com 336-944-1953

Doug McKenzie PiMac - 2Under dougmck56@gmail.com 410-207-1825

Mike Pifer PiMac - 2Under mike.pifer99@gmail.com 410-908-3200

Doug McKenzie PiMac - CMC dougmck56@gmail.com 410-207-1825

Mike Pifer PiMac - CMC mike.pifer99@gmail.com 410-908-3200

Doug McKenzie PiMac - ECCO dougmck56@gmail.com 410-207-1825

Mike Pifer PiMac - ECCO mike.pifer99@gmail.com 410-908-3200

Doug McKenzie PiMac - Greg Norman dougmck56@gmail.com 410-207-1825

Mike Pifer PiMac - Greg Norman mike.pifer99@gmail.com 410-908-3200

Doug McKenzie PiMac - RJ Shepherd dougmck56@gmail.com 410-207-1825

Mike Pifer PiMac - RJ Shepherd mike.pifer99@gmail.com 410-908-3200

Doug McKenzie PiMac - Tervis Tumbler dougmck56@gmail.com 410-207-1825

Mike Pifer PiMac - Tervis Tumbler mike.pifer99@gmail.com 410-908-3200

Doug McKenzie PiMac - YRI dougmck56@gmail.com 410-207-1825

Mike Pifer PiMac - YRI mike.pifer99@gmail.com 410-908-3200

Doug McKenzie PiMac - Zero Friction dougmck56@gmail.com 410-207-1825

Mike Pifer PiMac - Zero Friction mike.pifer99@gmail.com 410-908-3200

Doug McKenzie PiMac Sales dougmck56@gmail.com 410-207-1825

Mike Pifer PiMac Sales mike.pifer99@gmail.com 410-908-3200

Dave Tobin PING davet@ping.com Regional Manager

Jason Allen PING jasona@ping.com 847-894-4508

Jim Wilson PING jimw@ping.com 610-908-6344

Pete Leggett PING peterl@ping.com 202-669-1317

Matt Fineran PING - Arccos Golf matt@arccosgolf.com 844-692-7226

Bill Craig Piretti Golf bill@pirettigolf.com 832-534-1913 (Not in DMV)

Hank Isaac Player Pursuits hank@playerpursuits.com
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Jeffrey D. Hokenson Player Pursuits jhokenson@hokenson.com 202 207 6000

Richard Cole Player Pursuits richard@playerpursuits.com

Kirk Massie Polo Golf kirk.massie@ralphlauren.com 202-590-8406

Pete Robison PRG - Golf probison.cobrapuma@gmail.com 703-835-7966

Bud Sahina PTE Golf bud@ptegolf.com 407-801-9088

Pete Robison Puma probison.cobrapuma@gmail.com 703-835-7966

Al Rappaport Rappaport - Abacus alrappsales@aol.com 302-559-1373

Al Rappaport Rappaport - Aloe Up alrappsales@aol.com 302-559-1373

Al Rappaport Rappaport - Belyn Key alrappsales@aol.com 302-559-1373

Al Rappaport Rappaport - Hickey Freemanalrappsales@aol.com 302-559-1373

Al Rappaport Rappaport - New Era alrappsales@aol.com 302-559-1373

Al Rappaport Rappaport - Vantage alrappsales@aol.com 302-559-1373

Kevin Hubbard Rhoback Hubs@rhoback.com

Kristina Loftus Rhoback steens@rhoback.com

Matt Loftus Rhoback Lofty@rhoback.com

Nicole Munson Rocky Gap Casino nicole.munson@goldenent.com 301-784-8400

Wanda Holtschneider Rocky Gap Casino wholtschneider@rockygapcasino.com

David Strange Rule 18 davidstrange16@gmail.com 252-808-7114 

Chuck Sakmann Sakmann Marketing and Designcsakmann@hotmail.com 610-375-8372

Sheila Barnard SCNS Sports Foods sheila@golfenergybar.com 888-638-8686 x103

Brian Watts Second Nine brian@secondninegolf.com 541-231-4653

Rich Brazeau Second Nine rich@secondninegolf.com 603-817-8941

Craig Hamet, PGA Signature Golf craig@signaturegolf.com 239-898-6114

Britt Sloan Sloan - Athalonz Shoes sloangolf3@gmail.com 301-529-7888

Britt Sloan Sloan - Bushnell sloangolf3@gmail.com 301-529-7888

Britt Sloan Sloan - Golf Max sloangolf3@gmail.com 301-529-7888

Britt Sloan Sloan - NexBelt sloangolf3@gmail.com 301-529-7888

Britt Sloan Sloan - Sun Mountain sloangolf3@gmail.com 301-529-7888

Britt Sloan Sloan - US Kids Golf sloangolf3@gmail.com 301-529-7888

Britt Sloan Sloan - Winn Grips sloangolf3@gmail.com 301-529-7888

Marty Crawford Southern Tide marty.crawford@comcast.net 410-903-1256

Paul Tversky Sport Haley ptversky@aol.com (410) 340-3188

Sean Ryan Srixon/Cleveland Golf/XXIO/ASICSseanryan@clevelandgolf.com 571-359-1356

Steve Biller Srixon/Cleveland Golf/XXIO/ASICSstevenbiller@clevelandgolf.com 724-469-0873

Ty Cody Srixon/Cleveland Golf/XXIO/ASICStycody@clevelandgolf.com 954-695-2150

David Strange Stache Cups davidstrange16@gmail.com 252-808-7114

Yuri Vaid Stance yvaid001@hotmail.com 757-576-8262

David Strange Sunice davidstrange16@gmail.com 252-808-7114 

Kyle Shay SuperSpeed Golf kyle@superspeedgolf.com 309-472-7474

Michael Napoleon SuperSpeed Golf mike@superspeedgolf.com 224-619-8537

Tommy Pierce SWING tommy@swinggolfireland.com
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Chuck Sakmann Swing Control csakmann@hotmail.com 610-375-8372

Geoffrey Morrison TaylorMade geoffrey.morrison@taylormadegolf.com717-497-0418

Scott Bavaro TaylorMade scott.bavaro@taylormadegolf.com 443-745-7713

Ford Holbrook Tee It Up Promotions fholbrook@teeituppromos.com 703-786-7850

Janie Holbrook Tee It Up Promotions jholbrook@teeituppromos.com 703-955-7089

Bryan Lord Teesnap bryan@teesnap.com 844-458-1032

Knight Schwandt Teesnap knight.schwandt@teesnap.com 844-458-1032

Chuck Sakmann The Birdie Box csakmann@hotmail.com 610-375-8372

Stephen Buckner Tin Cup sbuckner@tin-cup.com 703-876-6063

Bobby Acciardo Titleist bobby_acciardo@acushnetgolf.com774-200-1151

Brett Heber Titleist brett_heber@acushnetgolf.com 508-542-9460

Clay Pokorny Titleist clay_pokorny@acushnetgolf.com 774-328-1230

Jim Percherke Titleist jim_percherke@acushnetgolf.com

Patrick Moriarty Titleist patrick_moriarty@acushnetgolf.com918-809-2102

John Yeatman Tory Burch jyeatman@torysport.com 703-928-8442

Joe Lamoly Tournament Solutions joe@tournamentsolutions.com 800-896-1230

Jon Shaw Tournament Solutions jshaw@tournamentsolutions.com 800-896-1230

Pam Berube Tournament Solutions pam@tournamentsolutions.com 800-896-1230

Seth Schmidt Trade in Promotions seth@tradeinpromotions.com

Ryan Skoglund Travis Mathew rskoglund@travismathew.com 562-230-8824

Brian Golden TurfHound btgolden13@gmail.com 301-637-9152

Grover Walker Turtleson grover@turtleson.com 703-623-3879

Billy Dillon UMES PGA wcdillon@umes.edu 410-621-1359

Devan Scott Under Armour dmscott@pga.com

Matthew Bach Under Armour mmnbach@aol.com

Joe Hassett VA Eyewear jhassettgear@aol.com 856-307-0898

Joe Hassett VA Golf Bags jhassettgear@aol.com 856-307-0898

Yuri Vaid VICE Golf Balls yvaid001@hotmail.com 757-576-8262

Joe Hassett Vineyard Vines (MD) jhassettgear@aol.com 856-307-0898

Steve Brown Virginia Artesian steve.brown@virginiaartesian.com 804-779-7500

Victoria Kopyar VK Sport Victoria.Kopyar@vksport.net (612) 860-8014

George West West - Bionic Gloves george.west11@gmail.com 804-543-9741

George West West - Clicgear george.west11@gmail.com 804-543-9741

George West West - Dead Perfect Golf george.west11@gmail.com 804-543-9741

George West West - Levelwear george.west11@gmail.com 804-543-9741

George West West - Origins of Golf george.west11@gmail.com 804-543-9741

George West West - Tempercraft george.west11@gmail.com 804-543-9741

George West West - Tour Edge Golf george.west11@gmail.com 804-543-9741

George West West Golf george.west11@gmail.com 

Jeff Curtis Wilson jeff.curtis@wilson.com 703-598-1241

Sean Ryan Winston Collection seanryan@clevelandgolf.com 571-359-1356
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Jim Atchison Yamaha jatchison@yamahagcva.com 434-989-9134

Paul Tideman Yamaha paul@golfcarspecialties.com 610-495-8080

Brian Holstein, PGA Zero Restriction bholstein@summitgolfbrands.com 910-986-1478

Matt McFarlane Zero Restriction matt.mcfarlane@summitgolfbrands.com215-262-8219

Andrew Turner Arccos Golf andrew@arccosgolf.com 917-795-4799
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